CLUB DE GOLF LA FAISANERA
TORNEO ILUNION

Fecha Listado: 15/06/2024
Hora Listado: 15:15:55

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LA FAISANERA)
CLASIFICACION SEGUNDA CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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BARRANCO LOPEZ DE SA, ANTON
SIERRA GARCIA, MARCO
BORES DE LA RIVA, PEDRO

CLUB

C.T.G.
SCRATCH
FEDERACION MADR

FRANCISCO HERRERO, MATEO DE LA FAISANERA

BLANC RODRIGUEZ-ARIAS, LUIS
CALLEJO MARTINEZ, JESUS

CAMPO DE TIRO
LA FAISANERA

FERNANDEZ BERNABE-PEDRAZUEL LA FAISANERA

RUANO MENDOZA, OSCAR

CANO RODRIGUEZ-ARIAS, JAIME
GONZALEZ-IGLESIAS RIBO, RAF
DUENAS HIGUERA, LUIS ENRIQU
GANDIA CEBRIAN, ALFREDO
OLIVIER , JEREMY

SERRANO DEZA, RAFAEL
BARRIOS CARRASCO, LUCAS
QUINTANILLA HERRERO, ENRIQU
MARTINEZ ZORZO, LUIS

ALHAURIN
FEDERACION MADR
CENTRO NACIONAL
TRES CANTOS

LA FAISANERA
FEDERACION MADR
LA HERRERIA
BELLAVISTA

LA FAISANERA

LA FAISANERA

GARCIA-MORALES RODRIGUEZ-AR FEDERACION MADR

MORENO SOLANAS, JOSE MARIA
REPRESA LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO

LA FAISANERA
SOMONTES

RODRIGUEZ-ARIAS MAQUEDA, MA  FEDERACION MADR

AZNAR ESCUDERO, PEDRO
VALERO ORTEGA, JORGE
BADIOLA DIEZ, RAMON
SACRISTAN FLORES, VICENTE

PUERTA HIERRO
CENTRO NACIONAL
LOMAS BOSQUE

LA FAISANERA

FERNANDEZ-RIESTRA CONTRERAS FEDERACION MADR
FERNANDEZ-RIESTRA CONTRERA TORREJON

PLAZA LOPEZ, LUIS

CAGEAO MORENO, FRANCISCO
HORCAJO LOPEZ, JAIME

DIAZ MARROQUIN, FERNANDO
GARCIA ALVAREZ, JOSE
SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, NICOLAS
SAINZ GARCIA, JAVIER

BLANCO RODRIGUEZ-ARIAS, GON
DIEZ GONZALEZ-IGLESIAS, FER
CERVERA RODRIGUEZ-ARIAS, FR
ROMERO GARCIA, FERNANDO
ARMARIO GARCIA, ROBERTO JOS
RADO CAMPOS, INIGO

FEDERACION MADR
JARAMA RACE

LA FAISANERA
LOMAS BOSQUE
TORREJON

CAMPO DE TIRO
CENTRO NACIONAL
FEDERACION MADR
CAMPO DE TIRO
FEDERACION MADR
REAL LA MANGA C
C.T.G.

FEDERACION MADR

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
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20,3
36,0
99,9
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30,0
36,0
24,0
36,0
33,7
36,0
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36,0
36,0
36,0
99,9
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